Laa000438411

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #)	,
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name)	
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200392498322

S. CHATHAM 0CT 1 3 2022

SECRETARY OF SIXTEDIVISION OF CO. 19 TO 19

WZZ UCT -7 PM 1: 3

KECEIVED

COVER LETTER

	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUD IEC	NIC - Fort	Lauderdale, PLLC			
SUBJEC	CT:	Name of Li	mited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	osed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please re	turn all correspo	ondence concerning this m	natter to the	following:	
	Justin T. Bla	ir			
	<u> </u>		Name of	Person	
	Parsons Behl	e & Latimer			
			Firm/Co	mpany	
	2901 Ashton	Blvd., Suite 210			
	·		Addi	ress	
	Lehi, UT 840	043			
			City/State ar	d Zip Code	
	jblair@parson	sbehle.com E-mail address: (to be use	d for future (nnual report notificat	ion)
е е л				initial report normeat	(OII)
For further	r information co	ncerning this matter, pleas	se call:		
	Justin T. Blai			533-5 89 4 _)	
	Nam		Area Code	Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed	l is a check for th	ne following amount:			
□\$125.0	00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ed Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		g Address iling Section		Street Address New Filing Section D	ivision
		on of Corporations		The Centre of Tallah	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303



October 9, 2022

CT CORP

CORRECTED
Please Allow For
Same File Date

SUBJECT: NIC - FORT LAUDERDALE, PLLC

Ref. Number: W22000127605

We have received your document for NIC - FORT LAUDERDALE, PLLC. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The specific purpose of the entity must be set forth in the document. - Proffesion of

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 922A00022532

Examples includes practice Of law medicine, real estate, etc.



CT CORP

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

10/07/2022

D	ate: 10/07/2022 Acc#120160000072
	Acc#I20160000072
Name:	NIC - Fort Lauderdale, PLLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14573970
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend:	
Plain Copy:	
Certificate of Good Standing:	
Certified Copy of	
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination: Number of Certs:
Filing:	Certified: 🗸
	Plain: COGS:
Availability	Amount: \$ 155.00
Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	
	Thank you!

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	derdale, PLLC			_
(Mu	st contain the words "Limited Lial	oility Company, '	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:				
The mailing address and s	treet address of the principal offic	e of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>P</u>	rincipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
6.100 N A note	ws Avenue, Suite 210	6400	N. Andrews Avenue, Suite 210	
OHOU IN. AMBUU	Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33309		1 1. 7 march 5 / 1 to mac, Ounce 210	
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co	, Florida 33309 ed Agent, Registered Office, & I	Ft. La	auderdale, Florida 33309	22 OCT -
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Counother business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Registered an active Florida registration.)	Et. La Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y	auderdale, Florida 33309 t's Signature:	22 OCT -7 PJ (
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Co unother business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Registered agestreet address of the registered agestration.	Et. La Registered Agen gistered Agent. Y	auderdale, Florida 33309 t's Signature:	22 OCT -7 PH 3: 7
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register [The Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Registered active Florida registration.) street address of the registered ag Sulaiman Alshaar	Registered Agent Spistered Agent. Yent are:	auderdale, Florida 33309 t's Signature:	22 0CT ~7 PH 3: (.)
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register [The Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Registration.) street address of the registered ag Sulaiman Alshaar N 6400 N. Andrews Avenu	Registered Agent Sistered Agent. Yent are:	auderdale, Florida 33309 t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or	220CT - 7 PH 3: 4.3
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register [The Limited Liability Co	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Registration.) street address of the registered ag Sulaiman Alshaar N 6400 N. Andrews Ayenu Florida street address (P	Registered Agent Systemed Agent Agent are: ame e, Suite 210 .O. Box NOT ac	t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or	22 OCT -7 PH 3:4.3
Ft. Lauderdale ARTICLE III - Register The Limited Liability Counother business entity w	ed Agent, Registered Office, & Impany cannot serve as its own Registration.) street address of the registered ag Sulaiman Alshaar N 6400 N. Andrews Avenu	Registered Agent Sistered Agent. Yent are:	auderdale, Florida 33309 t's Signature: 'ou must designate an individual or	22 OCT - 7 PH 3: 4.3

(CONTINUED)

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Meml "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address;
MGR – Manager	Dr. Sulaiman Alshaar 6400 N. Andrews Avenue, Suite 210 Ft. Lauderdale, FL 33309
	22 E
	——————————————————————————————————————
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(If an effective date is listed, the date in the date of filing.)	nan the date of filing:
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. The purpose of the limited liability is the	ne practice of dentistry.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Zont? Signati	are of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
This docume I am aware th	nt is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. at any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Sulaiman Alshaar
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)